## ST.ANNE'S SCHOOL, DEHRADUN

## Fee Structure for Session 2025-26 (For Classes Playgroup to K.G.

Monthly Fee	Rs. 3700/-
Annual Activity Charges	Rs. 8000/-
School Diary	Rs. 150/-

### Fee Schedule for the session 2025-26.

April + Activity Charges	Upto 10 <sup>th</sup> April 2025 through school app
May & June	Upto 10 <sup>th</sup> May 2025 through school app
July & August	Upto 10 <sup>th</sup> July 2025 through school app
Sept & Oct	Upto 10 <sup>th</sup> Sep 2025 through school app
Nov & Dec	Upto 10 <sup>th</sup> Nov 2025 through school app
Jan, Feb & March	Upto 24 January 2026 through school app

- ➤ Late date for submission of fee is as per the schedule given above.
- ➤ Last fee fine of Rs. 30/- will be charged on daily basis after the due date.
- ➤ Sibling discount of 25% is applicable only in monthly fee. (only for one ward).
- > Registration /interaction does not guarantee admission.
- > Fee is not refundable.

## ST.ANNE'S SCHOOL, DEHRADUN Fee Structure for Session 2025-26 (For Classes I to V

Monthly Fee	Rs. 3800/-
Annual Activity Charges	Rs. 8000/-
School Diary	Rs. 150/-

### Fee Schedule for the session 2025-26.

April + Activity Charges	Upto 10 <sup>th</sup> April 2025 through school app
May & June	Upto 10 <sup>th</sup> May 2025 through school app
July & August	Upto 10 <sup>th</sup> July 2025 through school app
Sept & Oct	Upto 10 <sup>th</sup> Sep 2025 through school app
Nov & Dec	Upto 10 <sup>th</sup> Nov 2025 through school app
Jan, Feb & March	Upto 24 January 2026 through school app

- > Late date for submission of fee is as per the schedule given above.
- ➤ Last fee fine of Rs 30/- will be charged on daily basis after the due date.
- ➤ Sibling discount of 25% is applicable only in monthly fee. (only for one ward).
- > Registration /interaction does not guarantee admission.
- > Fee is not refundable.

# ST.ANNE'S SCHOOL, DEHRADUN Fee Structure for Session 2025-26 (For Classes VI to VIII

Monthly Fee	Rs. 3900/-
Annual Activity Charges	Rs. 8000/-
School Diary	Rs. 150/-

Fee Schedule for the session 2025-26.

April + Activity Charges	Upto 10 <sup>th</sup> April 2025 through school app
May & June	Upto 10 <sup>th</sup> May 2025 through school app
July & August	Upto 10 <sup>th</sup> July 2025 through school app
Sept & Oct	Upto 10 <sup>th</sup> Sep 2025 through school app
Nov & Dec	Upto 10 <sup>th</sup> Nov 2025 through school app
Jan, Feb & March	Upto 24 January 2026 through school app

- > Late date for submission of fee is as per the schedule given above.
- > Last fee fine of Rs 30/- will be charged on daily basis after the due date.
- ➤ Sibling discount of 25% is applicable only in monthly fee. (only for one ward).
- > Registration /interaction does not guarantee admission.
- > Fee is not refundable

## ST.ANNE'S SCHOOL, DEHRADUN

## Fee Structure for Session 2025-26 (For Classes IX to X

Monthly Fee	Rs. 4000/-
Annual Activity Charges	Rs. 8500/-
School Diary	Rs. 150/-

#### Fee Schedule for the session 2025-26.

April + Activity Charges	Upto 10 <sup>th</sup> April 2025 through school app
May & June	Upto 10 <sup>th</sup> May 2025 through school app
July & August	Upto 10 <sup>th</sup> July 2025 through school app
Sept & Oct	Upto 10 <sup>th</sup> Sep 2025 through school app
Nov & Dec	Upto 10 <sup>th</sup> Nov 2025 through school app
Jan, Feb & March	Upto 24 January 2026 through school app

- ➤ Late date for submission of fee is as per the schedule given above.
- ➤ Last fee fine of Rs 30/- will be charged on daily basis after the due date.
- ➤ Sibling discount of 25% is applicable only in monthly fee. (only for one ward).
- > Registration /interaction does not guarantee admission.
- > Fee is not refundable